
CS Max 49

Original Balance: $ 2,500

One-time, Non-refundable Administrative Fee: $ 25

Minimum Required Monthly Payment: $ 49

Annual Percentage Rate: 6.99%

Pay $49 per Month ProTip 2x Payment: Pay $100 per Month
60 Month Term 27 Month Term
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Month 1 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 13.69 $ 35.31 $ 35.31 $ 2,464.69 Month 1 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 13.69 $ 86.31 $ 86.31 $ 2,413.69

Month 2 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 13.50 $ 35.50 $ 70.81 $ 2,429.19 Month 2 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 13.22 $ 86.78 $ 173.09 $ 2,326.91

Month 3 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 13.30 $ 35.70 $ 106.50 $ 2,393.50 Month 3 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 12.74 $ 87.26 $ 260.34 $ 2,239.66

Month 4 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 13.11 $ 35.89 $ 142.40 $ 2,357.60 Month 4 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 12.27 $ 87.73 $ 348.08 $ 2,151.92

Month 5 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 12.91 $ 36.09 $ 178.48 $ 2,321.52 Month 5 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 11.79 $ 88.21 $ 436.29 $ 2,063.71

Month 6 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 12.71 $ 36.29 $ 214.77 $ 2,285.23 Month 6 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 11.30 $ 88.70 $ 524.99 $ 1,975.01

Month 7 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 12.52 $ 36.48 $ 251.25 $ 2,248.75 Month 7 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 10.82 $ 89.18 $ 614.17 $ 1,885.83

Month 8 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 12.32 $ 36.68 $ 287.94 $ 2,212.06 Month 8 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 10.33 $ 89.67 $ 703.84 $ 1,796.16

Month 9 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 12.12 $ 36.88 $ 324.82 $ 2,175.18 Month 9 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 9.84 $ 90.16 $ 794.01 $ 1,705.99

Month 10 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 11.91 $ 37.09 $ 361.91 $ 2,138.09 Month 10 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 9.34 $ 90.66 $ 884.66 $ 1,615.34

Month 11 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 11.71 $ 37.29 $ 399.20 $ 2,100.80 Month 11 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 8.85 $ 91.15 $ 975.82 $ 1,524.18

Month 12 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 11.51 $ 37.49 $ 436.69 $ 2,063.31 Month 12 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 8.35 $ 91.65 $ 1,067.47 $ 1,432.53

Month 13 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 11.30 $ 37.70 $ 474.39 $ 2,025.61 Month 13 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 7.85 $ 92.15 $ 1,159.62 $ 1,340.38

Month 14 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 11.09 $ 37.91 $ 512.30 $ 1,987.70 Month 14 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 7.34 $ 92.66 $ 1,252.28 $ 1,247.72

Month 15 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 10.89 $ 38.11 $ 550.41 $ 1,949.59 Month 15 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 6.83 $ 93.17 $ 1,345.45 $ 1,154.55

Month 16 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 10.68 $ 38.32 $ 588.73 $ 1,911.27 Month 16 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 6.32 $ 93.68 $ 1,439.12 $ 1,060.88

Month 17 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 10.47 $ 38.53 $ 627.27 $ 1,872.73 Month 17 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 5.81 $ 94.19 $ 1,533.31 $ 966.69

Month 18 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 10.26 $ 38.74 $ 666.01 $ 1,833.99 Month 18 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 5.29 $ 94.71 $ 1,628.02 $ 871.98

Month 19 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 10.04 $ 38.96 $ 704.97 $ 1,795.03 Month 19 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 4.78 $ 95.22 $ 1,723.24 $ 776.76

Month 20 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 9.83 $ 39.17 $ 744.13 $ 1,755.87 Month 20 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 4.25 $ 95.75 $ 1,818.99 $ 681.01

Month 21 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 9.62 $ 39.38 $ 783.52 $ 1,716.48 Month 21 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 3.73 $ 96.27 $ 1,915.26 $ 584.74

Month 22 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 9.40 $ 39.60 $ 823.12 $ 1,676.88 Month 22 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 3.20 $ 96.80 $ 2,012.06 $ 487.94

Month 23 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 9.18 $ 39.82 $ 862.93 $ 1,637.07 Month 23 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 2.67 $ 97.33 $ 2,109.39 $ 390.61

Month 24 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 8.97 $ 40.03 $ 902.97 $ 1,597.03 Month 24 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 2.14 $ 97.86 $ 2,207.25 $ 292.75

Month 25 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 8.75 $ 40.25 $ 943.22 $ 1,556.78 Month 25 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 1.60 $ 98.40 $ 2,305.64 $ 194.36

Month 26 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 8.53 $ 40.47 $ 983.69 $ 1,516.31 Month 26 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 1.06 $ 98.94 $ 2,404.58 $ 95.42

Month 27 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 8.30 $ 40.70 $ 1,024.39 $ 1,475.61 Month 27 $ 49 $ 51 $ 100 $ 0.52 $ 95.42 $ 2,500.00 $ 0.00

Month 28 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 8.08 $ 40.92 $ 1,065.31 $ 1,434.69

Month 29 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 7.86 $ 41.14 $ 1,106.45 $ 1,393.55

Month 30 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 7.63 $ 41.37 $ 1,147.82 $ 1,352.18

Month 31 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 7.41 $ 41.59 $ 1,189.41 $ 1,310.59

Month 32 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 7.18 $ 41.82 $ 1,231.23 $ 1,268.77

Month 33 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 6.95 $ 42.05 $ 1,273.29 $ 1,226.71

Month 34 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 6.72 $ 42.28 $ 1,315.57 $ 1,184.43
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Month 35 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 6.49 $ 42.51 $ 1,358.08 $ 1,141.92

Month 36 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 6.25 $ 42.75 $ 1,400.83 $ 1,099.17

Month 37 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 6.02 $ 42.98 $ 1,443.81 $ 1,056.19

Month 38 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 5.78 $ 43.22 $ 1,487.02 $ 1,012.98

Month 39 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 5.55 $ 43.45 $ 1,530.47 $ 969.53

Month 40 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 5.31 $ 43.69 $ 1,574.16 $ 925.84

Month 41 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 5.07 $ 43.93 $ 1,618.09 $ 881.91

Month 42 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 4.83 $ 44.17 $ 1,662.26 $ 837.74

Month 43 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 4.59 $ 44.41 $ 1,706.67 $ 793.33

Month 44 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 4.34 $ 44.66 $ 1,751.33 $ 748.67

Month 45 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 4.10 $ 44.90 $ 1,796.23 $ 703.77

Month 46 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 3.85 $ 45.15 $ 1,841.37 $ 658.63

Month 47 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 3.61 $ 45.39 $ 1,886.77 $ 613.23

Month 48 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 3.36 $ 45.64 $ 1,932.41 $ 567.59

Month 49 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 3.11 $ 45.89 $ 1,978.30 $ 521.70

Month 50 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 2.86 $ 46.14 $ 2,024.44 $ 475.56

Month 51 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 2.60 $ 46.40 $ 2,070.84 $ 429.16

Month 52 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 2.35 $ 46.65 $ 2,117.49 $ 382.51

Month 53 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 2.09 $ 46.91 $ 2,164.39 $ 335.61

Month 54 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 1.84 $ 47.16 $ 2,211.55 $ 288.45

Month 55 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 1.58 $ 47.42 $ 2,258.97 $ 241.03

Month 56 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 1.32 $ 47.68 $ 2,306.65 $ 193.35

Month 57 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 1.06 $ 47.94 $ 2,354.60 $ 145.40

Month 58 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 0.80 $ 48.20 $ 2,402.80 $ 97.20

Month 59 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 0.53 $ 48.47 $ 2,451.27 $ 48.73

Month 60 $ 49 $ 0 $ 49 $ 0.27 $ 48.73 $ 2,500.00 $ 0.00


